VISTA M1
T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C A T I O N   S H E E T
VI
ST
A
M
1
Processor  : 60MHz ARM7

• Runs on a user-supplied PC or Macintosh
• Kensington Lock Slot (lock not supplied)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART    PART NUMBER
VISTA M1 Lighting Control Console  JND-VISTA-M1
VISTA 128 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C0128
VISTA 256 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C0256
VISTA 512 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C0512
VISTA 1024 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C1024
VISTA 2048 channel dongle   JND-VISTA-C2048
VISTA unlimited channel dongle  JND-VISTA-CX
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply  : USB Powered, 2.5W max
Operating temp : 0°C-40°C